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Cabela’s is excited to partner with Boy Scouts of America! During the month of September
Cabela’s will host teaching sessions for the following Merit Badges- Fishing Merit Badge, Rifle
Shooting Merit Badge, and Fish and Wildlife Management Merit Badge- at the Tulalip Cabela’s
store. Classes will allow scouts to work towards earning the advertised Merit Badges. Each
Scout attending a class will need to follow up with their Merit Badge Counselor to make
arrangements to complete their badge. Classes are limited to 10 Scouts, please register in

person at the Tulalip Cabela’s store at Customer Service or by emailing Michelle Berquist at

michelle.berquist@cabelas.com .

Classes are taught at Tulalip Cabela’s at 6pm and will be approximately 60-90 minutes long:

Fishing Merit Badge:
Tuesday, September 4™
Thursday, September 13"
Wednesday, September 19™
Tuesday, September 25™

Rifle Shooting Merit Badge:
Wednesday, September 5"
Tuesday, September 11"
Thursday, September 20"
Wednesday, September 26™

Fish & Wildlife Management Merit Badge:

Thursday, September 6™
Wednesday, September 12"
Tuesday, September 18"



Thursday, September 27

If you have any questions please email Michelle Berquist or phone at 360-474-4880 Ext. 8669.



